
 

Datasheet

Media Converter

RJ45-STP / SC

Art.-Nr. Description Mode

ELF32001 10/100TX - 100FX SC Multimode

ELF32002 10/100TX - 100FX SC Singlemode

Ethernet Standards: 10/100BaseTX, BaseFX

RJ45 Port: 10/100Mbps, Full/Half-Duplex

Autonegotiation and Auto MDI/MDIX

LWL Port: SC Duplex, 100 Mbps

Multimode 50/125µ, 62.5/125µ up to 2000 m

Diagnostic LEDs

Dip-Switch 4p for all transmission types

External power supply included

Metal-housing (L x W x H): 115.6 x 70.5 x 26 mm
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